
Friday, Sept. 171s1070 ke, 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
eo— Friendly Road (Uncleom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 ~

Pe ks weReporter (Sally)London News
2.30 Home Teoviee session3.0 For Ever ly,4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session;
including Questions and Answers(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
hag YLondon News
8.30 Classical Cameo
Passport to Danger
The Last of the Hill Billies
Talking Drums
News from America
Eye Witness News
Easy Aces
Sparky and Dud
Doctor Mac
Women of Courage
Sports session (Bill Mere-
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19.15 The Kate Smith Show
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

> 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News?7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Dais
9.456 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
~anne)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty session5. 0 Children’s session (Lady
Gay)5.45 This is Magic6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen
Prescott
Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies

45 Talking Drums
News from America
Eye Witness News
Easy Aces
. Doctor Mac
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9.145 Women of Courage9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers session
10.30 Preview of Week-end
port
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
O Health talk
QO Fashion’s Fancies
. 0 Aunt Daisy
5 Wiorning Reflections10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Favourites in Song11.15 Melody Without Words
11l30
Shopping Reporter (Eéliza-eth Anne)

12. & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Tunes that Please
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Geraldo and his Orchestra
3.45 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed by
af
ee and Beauty sessionChildren’s session (Grace
Jacko)
All Over the Place
London News
Hymns at Eventide
dunior Sports sessior#
Passport to Danger
The Last of the Hil| Billies
John Halifax, Gentleman
News from America
Eye Witness News
Easy AcesVoices of Yesterday

(Edwin Cc. Musick)9.0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Women of Courage
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9.30 Variety
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.30 As You Like It
11. 0 London News
11.15 In Lighter Vein
12. 0 Close downA ae1310 ke, 234 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health talk

9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans420 The Health and Beauty ses-
sion
4.30 Headline News

a

Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News
These you Have Loved
Passport to Danger (first

broadcast)
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7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the Week-end
Sport .
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Couragé
0.30 Racing Preview
1. 0 London News
2. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 The Money Machine
OQ News from America
5 For Ever Young
QO Easy Aceg
0 Doctor Mac40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
O Close down

Saturday, Sept. 18

12D fs.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show
Headline News
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Thea and the Sunbeams
Sports session (Bill Mere-
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Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
This is MagicWartime Living
Rambles in RhythmThe Long Ranger Rides
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Talking Drums
News from America
Passport to Danger
Sparky and DudDRON,
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9 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
10. 0 New Dance Hits from Over-
seas
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
|

a7, WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session

__

(Kathieen)9.45 Morning Reflections10. O Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.16 Variety and Sports Flashes
0 First Sports Summary$3.50 Second Sports Summary4.0 The Bing Crosby pro-
gramme4.30 London News
Tales and LegendsStreamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Sports Results (Bill King)Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
The Lone Ranger Ridesin!
Talking Drums
News from America
Passport to Danger
Lights of LondonDoctor Mac
Cavaicade of Music in N.Z.
Variety
Dance Time
G. I. Jive
London News

11.15 Dance Time (contd.)
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. O Fashion’s Fancies
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Variety10. O Hit Parade
10.15 Songs for the Family
11. 0 The Brighter Side
11.30 The Gardening session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
41. 0 Radio Doctor
1.30 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4. Q The Bing Crosby Show4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing summary
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)
5.15 The Sunbeams Entertain

|5.30 Music for the Early Even-
ing
Sports results |

6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
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6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song
6.45 What’s New?
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.4 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger
8.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of music in New
Zealand
10. 0 The Play’s the Thing!11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes |4.0 The Bing Crosby Show
4.30 London News
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding the Surprise Packet5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
ver The Garden Club of their
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
Talking Drums
Sports Results
Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
ee Lone Ranger Ridesnf
Talking Drums
News from America
Passport to DangerTime Out
Doctor Mac
Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.

a Band Waggon
10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 London News
11.15 Further Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
12. 0 Close down

MPO

NINDH

=

BPwoa

ono

Sao&s

=

22, "ae ke. renter
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half.
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (fred Mur-
phy)7.15 Gardening session
8. 0 News from America8.15 The omy

*
Machine

8.30 Saturday Night Special
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 From Our Overseas Library
9.30 Dance time
0.30 Close down

whenyoufeel run down,
W [ Y A RNI$
QUICK ACTION TONIC

willputyourght! MNcarna
Wecotd

Dietributors: Fagset 8 Johneton Ltd, Mannerg Streel; Wellington.
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THERE was 4 little Girl
Who had a little Curl
Right in themiddleofher forehead,
When she wasgood 66
She was very, very good,
But when she was bad_
#benmotherknew therewassomethingwrong
inside,andtbewaytoput tbat right waswitb
Califig,tbe delicious,gentle laxative.

California SYRUP OF FIGS (Califig)
32.2

8TerLING Products INTERNATIONAL INC: NEWARK, U.S.A:


